Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

Workshop/ Seminar-2022-23

Name of the workshop/ seminar

The Impact of Indic Civilisation on
Persian Civilisation,Persian
Foundation.

10th Gopa Dey Memorial lecture

Pratham Gopa Dey Smarak
Baktrita (chair), Miranda House

Ghaziuddin Khan lecture 8
Shamsul Ulama Deputy Nazeer
Ahmad: Delhi College's Most
Eminent Arabic Poet & Writer

Ghaziuddin Khan lecture 8
Shamsul Ulama Deputy Nazeer
Ahmad: Delhi College's Most
Eminent Arabic Poet & Writer
India-Arab relations:
Understanding the old and new
trajectories

Mamlukul Ali lecture 5 use of
information technology in learning
and teaching of Arabic language
and teaching of Arabic language

Short term value added course on
non-violent communication

Understanding the technology of
histology, DBT star college scheme

Techniques for gene expression
analysis, DBT star college scheme

Health awareness cum screening
camp, DBT star college scheme
and ICMR

Date From —
To

15-16 March,
2022

28-Apr-22

23-Sep-22

11-Jan-23

16-Feb-23

29-Apr-23
February 12-
April 30, 2023

12/09/2022-
17/09/2022

22/12/2022-
28/12/2022

Feb-23

Organizer

Ibrar Ali Shah,
Dept of Persian
Sahrmishtha
Sen, Dept of
Bengali

Sharmistha Sen

Md. Qasim

Md. Qasim

Md. Qasim

Md. Qasim

Sanjeev Kumar

Sunil Kumar

Sunil Kumar

Sunil Kumar



