Workshop/ Seminar- 2022-23

Year	Name of the workshop/ seminar	Date From - To	Organizer
2022	The Impact of Indic Civilisation on Persian Civilisation, Persian Foundation.	15-16 March, 2022	Ibrar Ali Shah, Dept of Persian
2022	10th Gopa Dey Memorial lecture	28-Apr-22	Sahrmishtha Sen, Dept of Bengali
2022	Pratham Gopa Dey Smarak Baktrita (chair), Miranda House	23-Sep-22	Sharmistha Sen
2022	Ghaziuddin Khan lecture 8 Shamsul Ulama Deputy Nazeer Ahmad: Delhi College's Most Eminent Arabic Poet & Writer		Md. Qasim
2023	Ghaziuddin Khan lecture 8 Shamsul Ulama Deputy Nazeer Ahmad: Delhi College's Most Eminent Arabic Poet & Writer	11-Jan-23	Md. Qasim
2023	India-Arab relations: Understanding the old and new trajectories	16-Feb-23	Md. Qasim
2023	Mamlukul Ali lecture 5 use of information technology in learning and teaching of Arabic language and teaching of Arabic language	29-Apr-23	Md. Qasim
2023	Short term value added course on non-violent communication	February 12- April 30, 2023	Sanjeev Kumar
2022	Understanding the technology of histology, DBT star college scheme	12/09/2022- 17/09/2022	Sunil Kumar
2022	Techniques for gene expression analysis, DBT star college scheme	22/12/2022- 28/12/2022	Sunil Kumar
2023	Health awareness cum screening camp, DBT star college scheme and ICMR	Feb-23	Sunil Kumar